
Builder: TIMMERMAN YACHTS

Year Built: 2012

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Montenegro

LOA: 89' 11" (27.40m)

Beam: 21' 4" (6.50m)

Max Draft: 6' 4" (1.92m)

Cruise Speed: 9 Kts. (10 MPH)

Max Speed: 10 Kts. (12 MPH)

LARGO — TIMMERMAN YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Largo — TIMMERMAN YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Largo — TIMMERMAN YACHTS  or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/timmerman_yachts/89/largo/2012/272861/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/timmerman_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/timmerman_yachts/89/largo/2012/272861/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/timmerman_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/timmerman_yachts/89/largo/2012/272861/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/timmerman_yachts/89/largo/2012/272861/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Largo

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

photo_2021-08-19_19-22-26

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-09 (2)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-09 (3)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-09 (4)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-09 (5)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-09

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-08 (4)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-08 (2)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-08 (3)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-08 (5)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-10 (2)

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-10

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-08

photo_2021-08-19_19-23-08 (3)

Largo — TIMMERMAN YACHTS Page 2 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Largo — TIMMERMAN YACHTS Page 3 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
The 27.4 m displacement motor yacht Largo was built by Timmerman  in 2012 to a
design by renowned Dutch naval architect Guido De Groot and Ginton Naval Architect.
Underwent an extensive refit in 2020-2021.

 

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Flybridge

Model Year: 2012 Year Built: 2012

Country: Montenegro Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 89' 11" (27.40m) Beam: 21' 4" (6.50m)

Max Draft: 6' 4" (1.92m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 9 Kts. (10 MPH) Max Speed: 10 Kts. (12 MPH)

Water Capacity: 1637.8667224
Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 4041.8323956 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 6

Sleeps: 6 Crew Berths: 4

Crew Sleeps: 4

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Steel

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Largo
The hull is made of NVA steel with watertight bulkheads, and the superstructure is
made of seawater-resistant aluminium alloys.

 

2020-2021 Refit includes a new aluminium hardtop, enlarged stern, new flybridge bar,
full paint job, new tender 3.80, air conditioning, renovated furniture etc.

 

27.4 m Largo is equipped with modern systems for long and safe cruising. Professional
crew keeps the yacht in excellent condition.

 

Extended swimming platform accommodates a tender. Aft features a table for alfresco
dining. The salon has a large sofa with TV and formal dining area for 8 people. The
layout can accommodate 6 guests in 3 spacious cabins on the lower deck. Each cabin
has its own bathroom.

 

Several sunbathing areas, a bar in the shaded area and a large sofa are located on the
flybridge.

Equipment:• Hydraulic thruster Quantum device• Anchor winch Muir• Crane on
flybridge Opacmare (280kg)• The telescopic gangway in the stern (3m)• Satellite
antenna• System of satellite TV Intellian• Satellite Internet with WiFi• AIS system• GSM
Amplifier• Life Viking DK 8 (4 pieces x 8 people)• Tender Zodiac Cadet 310 RIB• Aft
Sauna• Wastewater, sewage HAMANN• The air conditioning system throughout the
yacht HEINEN & HOPMAN• Fire extinguishing system• The system of stabilization
QUANTUM• Two diesel generator Mastervolt 25 kW each• Cathelco cathodic protection
system.• Autopilot NavPilot-500 model• VHF Furuno• NAVTEX Receiver Furuno Navtex
NX-700B• The antenna Inmarsat Fleet-33 Furuno Felcom-30• Intercom System•
GLONASS / GPS AIS UAIS Transas T103• Log Furuno DS-80 / G• Satellite Compass
Furuno SC-50• Sounder Furuno FE-700 / AC• Radar chart plotter GD1920BB Furuno•
Fax weather reports Furuno FAX-408• Audio-Video equipment Linn / Loewe with Media
library

Exclusions
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Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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